
 

Staff Liaisons Contact List   
Penn Alumni Classes and Reunions:   
 
Lisbeth Willis, Director Classes & Reunions / lisbethw@upenn.edu   / 215-573-7061  

Non Reunions Classes 1968-1974, 1978 and 1989  
Reunions 2020: 50th/1970 Reunion 

 
• Emily Horner Ćoralić / emhorner@upenn.edu   / 215-898-9538  

Non Reunion Classes: 1979-1983, 1999-2009 
Reunions 2020: 10th/2010, 15th /2005, 20th/2000 and 40th/1980 
 

• Colleen Kelly / colkel@upenn.edu     / 215-898-9435  
Non Reunions Classes: 1976-1977, 1984-1988, 1990-1998 
Reunions 2020: 25th/1995, 30th/1990, 35th/1985 and 45th/1975 
 

• Sandra Dirkes Scutt, W’86 / sscutt@upenn.edu   / 215-746-3239  
Non Reunion Classes: 1949-1967  
Old Guard Reunions 2020: 55th/1965, 60th/1960, 65th/1955, 70th/1950 & 75th/1955 
 

• Christa Leimbach, Ged’12 / cleim@upenn.edu   / 215.746-2494  
yPenn classes: 2011-2019 and current undergraduate class presidents  
Reunions 2020: 1st/2019 & 5th/2015 

 

The Penn Fund: 

Emily Kernan, Executive Director / ekernan@upenn.edu / 215-898-3648 

Josh Nay, Director, Class Giving and Reunion Programs / joshnay@upenn.edu / 215-746-6233 

• Dennis Disbrow / disbrow@upenn.edu /  215-898-6166 (1969 and beyond, including 55th, 60th, 65th & 70th 
Reunions) 

• Bruce Konopka / konopka@upenn.edu / 215-746-8843 (1970-1983 including 40th, 45th and 50th Reunions) 
• William Freske / wfreske@upenn.edu / 215-898-3646 (1984-1998 including 25th, 30th & 35th Reunions) 
• Marlee Schmucker / smarlee@upenn.edu / 215-898-0574 (1999-2009 including 15th and 20th Reunions) 
• Unnattee Eusebius / unnattee@upenn.edu / 215-746-6230 (Leadership Giving among non-reunion classes) 

 

Samantha Harclerode, Director, Young Alumni & Student Philanthropy Programs / sharc@upenn.edu / 215-898-3643  

• Jessica Bradbury / bradje@upenn.edu / 215-746-8948 (2010-2015 including 5th and 10th Reunions) 
• Lauren Buckheit / buckheit@upenn.edu / 215-898-3638 (Leadership Giving 2016-2019)  
• Vacant (Seniors for the Penn Fund -2019) – Contact Samantha Harclerode 

 

Kelley Widerman, Director, Marketing and Donor Participation / kelleywi@upenn.edu / 215-573-0071 
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